69 TRAVESSIA BADALONA NEDANT 210772019
Classificacié General GENERAL 2400mts

Pos Nom i Cognoms Dorsal Temps Categoria P.Cat P.Sx Club
1 POL ROCH TINTORE 27 00:30:50 General M 1 1 CN SITGES
2 JOAN BALLESTER 1 00:30:54 General M 2 2 INDEPENDIENTE
3 JORDI ROMEU VENDRELL 6 00:31:02 General M 3 3 CLUB NATACIO VILAFRANCA
4  GUILLEM RAMIA VIVES 2 00:31:07 ABSOLUT IIM 1 4 CE MEDITERRANI
5 ALONSO FILOSO GARCIA 223 00:31:19  ABSOLUTIIM 2 5 CLUB ESPORTIU MEDITERRANI
6 AIDA BERTRAN IZQUIERDO 8 00:31:25 General F 1 1 CLUB NATACIO GRANOLLERS
7 GEORGE SAVESCU 112 00:31:48 MASTERS II M 1 6 C. N. VILANOVA
8 IGNASI FIBLA FIGUEROLA 5 00:33:28 ABSOLUTS llI M 1 7 CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
9 RAUL ROCH BLOM 29 00:33:35 MASTERS II M 2 8 CN SITGES
10 JOAN FRANCESC MORCILLO ESPUNY 7 00:33:50 VETERANSIM 1 9 CN BADALONA
11 QUIM PIQUERES FOLCH 3 00:34:04 ABSOLUTS I M 2 10 CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
12 PAU SUMOY 205 00:34:27  ABSOLUTII M 3 11 CN TARRACO
13 QUERALT VELASCO FERNANDEZ 57 00:34:30 General F 2 2 CLUB NATACIO CERVERA
14 LUIS SAN MARTIN TRESOLS 206 00:34:38 MASTERS I M 1 12 CLUB NATACIO VILANOVA
15 JOSE JAVIER MONTON CRUZ 316 00:34:40 MASTERS I M 2 13 CN TARRACO
16 JORDI ROCH BLOM 30 00:35:05 MASTERS II M 3 14 CN SITGES
17 IKER EXPOSITO GONZALEZ 314 00:35:25 ABSOLUT I M 1 15 CN BADALONA
18 PAU SORIANO MORENO 16 00:35:25  ABSOLUTIIM 4 16 CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
19 MARIA CASALS MOJICA 10 00:35:28 General F 3 3 CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
20 INES ARAGUNDE BELMONTE 240 00:35:32 ABSOLUTS Il F 1 4 CN MATARO
21 XAVIER GALIANA ROCA 219 00:35:33 MASTERS II M 4 17 CN AQUAMASTERS
22 ARNAU PEREZ MADURELL 221 00:35:43  ABSOLUTII M 5 18 AEN JUPITER
23 JOEL BERTRAN IZQUIERDO 76 00:36:15 ABSOLUTS Il M 3 19 CLUB NATACIO L'HOSPITALET
24 MATEO SERRANO HANDORF 233 00:36:17 ABSOLUT I M 2 20 CLUB ESPORTIU MEDITERRANI
25 JORDI BURGUENO BARROSO 48 00:36:18  MASTERS II M 5 21 CLUB NATACIO SANT ADRIA
26 BORJA ALVAREZ VIVAS 160 00:36:22 MASTERS I M 3 22 CLUB NATACIO VILANOVA
27 PAU CUSO FERRE 4 00:36:24 MASTERS II M 6 23 CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
28 JORGE SANGUINO 155 00:36:25 MASTERS II M 7 24 SWIM EMOTIONS
29 LUCIA CASALS MOJICA 11 00:36:25 ABSOLUT I F 1 5 CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
30 POL JARDI YANES 208 00:36:26 ABSOLUT I M 3 25 AEN JUPITER SANT MARTI
31 CHRISTIAN VELA RUIZ 175 00:36:28 MASTERS I M 4 26 CLUB NATACIO L'HOSPITALET
32 ALEJO NARVAEZ GARCIA 210 00:36:33 MASTERS II M 8 27 INDEPENDIENTE
33 MPANGELES MAR MARZO 32 00:36:34 MASTERS Il F 1 6 CN SITGES
34 PAU NICOLAS 20 00:36:44 ABSOLUT I M 4 28 CN BADALONA
35 1ZAN TURRICO 317 00:36:44  ABSOLUTIIM 6 29 CN BADALONA
36 ZIGOR ALESANCO SALCEDO 152 00:36:50 MASTERS II M 9 30 INDEPENDIENTE
37 NIL ROIG AGEA 89 00:37:10 ABSOLUT I M 5 31 CLUB NATACIO OLOT
38 XAVI PI HEREDIA 145 00:37:32 MASTERS II M 10 32 CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
39 DANIEL CASTELLANO MILAN 164 00:37:32 MASTERS II M 11 33 INDEPENDIENTE
40 JORDI ALBALADEJO BLANCO 15 00:37:45 MASTERS II M 12 34 CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
41 CARLA NAJERA ELVIRA 313 00:38:04 ABSOLUT I F 2 7 CN BADALONA
42 EMMA SOFIE AUGUSTSSON 31 00:38:07 ABSOLUTS Il F 2 CN SITGES
43 JAN JARDI YANES 211 00:38:16 ABSOLUT I M 6 35 AEN JUPITER SANT MARTI
44 ALEJANDRO SACEDON 217 00:38:22 MASTERS I M 5 36 SWIM EMOTIONS
45 ANGELA JIMENEZ TOBOSO 130 00:38:31 ABSOLUTS Il F 3 9 CLUB NATACION LA RODA
46 JOSE MANUEL LOPEZ MORENO 125 00:38:32 ABSOLUTS I M 4 37 B NATACIO ATLETIC BARCELON
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69 TRAVESSIA BADALONA NEDANT

21/07/2019

Classificacio General GENERAL 2400mts

Pos Nom i Cognoms

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

JULIA GARCIA SERRA
MARINA GONZALEZ LEON
ESTHER MARTINEZ GARCIA
SERGI GALINDO ARMENGOL
MARC GRAU DE LA MANO
GERARD MANUEL INVERNON
MARC FLETA GARCIA

DAVID CAMPS RUSSINEC
DANIEL CONTRERAS PEREZ
SARA LATORRE NAVARRO
DANIEL GOMEZ POZO

ENRIC MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ

ALEJANDRO FLORES GONZALEZ-CORON

RAUL VALDEOLIVAS RODRIGUEZ
EMMA DE RONNE O'CONNOR
TONI HERNANDEZ TALAVERON
JORDI SOLA SANCHEZ

DAVID FERNANDEZ CATALAN
ORIOL TAPIAS RUBIO

PAULA MALLADO DIEGUEZ
MARC MARIN GINESTA

VIRGINIA FERNANDEZ FIALLEGA
GUILLEM MASDEU SARRET
FRANCESC OLIVES GIMENEZ
BORIS PALLARES PELAYO
FRANCESC LATORRE SEGARRA
JUAN MARTIN RUIZ GONZALEZ
GERARD GARRIDO SANCHEZ

MIGUEL ANGEL SANCHEZ REDONDO

TONI TORELLO ENRICH

ENRIC FONTCUBERTA GIMBERNAT

MANEL MACIAN BRAVO

JOSE ANTONIO ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ

SABINA MARTINEZ

NURIA SOLA MOLAS
SERGIO GONZALEZ SANTOS
ANA NUNEZ GARCIA
RAFAEL MADRID AVILA
ROGER PUIG ANTUNEZ
VICTOR ALMIRALL HORNA
JOSE PELLITERO NICOLAS
NURIA CAMPILLO VALLMAJO
DANIEL LOPEZ VALENCIA
OLGA FERNANDEZ RAFEGAS

FRANCISCO JAVIER SEGURA SANCHEZ

MARIA FONTANALS COLL

Dorsal Temps
23 00:38:34
84 00:38:41
158 00:38:43
187 00:38:45
194 00:38:47
94 00:38:49
215 00:38:51
315 00:38:55
86 00:38:58
182 00:39:05
214 00:39:10
224 00:39:20
198 00:39:46
18 00:39:46
197 00:39:52
59 00:40:42
93 00:40:45
123 00:41:01
170 00:41:02
85 00:41:07
131 00:41:14
43 00:41:46
13 00:42:01
203 00:42:10
129 00:42:13
49 00:42:23
176 00:42:36
124 00:43:13
108 00:43:24
153 00:43:29
225 00:43:40
120 00:43:44
180 00:43:47
231 00:43:48
78 00:44:00
26 00:44:12
209 00:44:44
162 00:44:48
126 00:44:49
242 00:44:54
12 00:44:55
168 00:44:58
60 00:45:03
111 00:45:05
200 00:45:06
318 00:45:18

Categoria
ABSOLUT Il F
ABSOLUTS Il F
ABSOLUTS Il F
ABSOLUT I M
ABSOLUTS III M
ABSOLUTS III M
ABSOLUT II M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il M
ABSOLUTS Il F
ABSOLUTS III M
ABSOLUT Il M
MASTERS Il M
ABSOLUT I M
ABSOLUT Il F
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS I M
MASTERS Il M
ABSOLUT I M
ABSOLUT Il F
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS | F
MASTERS Il M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS I M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS I M
ABSOLUT Il M
MASTERS Il M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS | F
MASTERS | F
MASTERS Il M
ABSOLUTS Il F
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS I M
VETERANS | F
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS | F
MASTERS Il M
ABSOLUTS Il F

P.Cat P.Sx
1 10
4 11
5 12
7 38
5 39
6 40
7 41
2 42

13 43
6 13
7 44
8 45
14 46
9 47
2 14
15 48
6 49
16 50
10 51
3 15
17 52
1 16
18 53
3 54
7 55
4 56
8 57
11 58
19 59
5 60
20 61
6 62
21 63
2 17
3 18
22 64
7 19
23 65
24 66
25 67
9 68
1 20
26 69
4 21
27 70
8 22

Club
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
TRICET10
CLUB ESPORTIU Z5
CLUB NATACIO TARRACO
CLUB NATACI6 PARETS
C.N.PARETS
AEN JUPITER
CLUB MARNATON
SWIM EMOTIONS
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
AEN JUPITER
AEN JUPITER
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
CN BADALONA
CLUB NATACIO SITGES
CLUB NATACIO SANT ADRIA
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
CN CALDES
PARETS
CN BADALONA
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
SPARTAN SHARKS
SPARTAN SHARKS
CN HOSPITALET
CN CALDES
INDEPENDENT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SWIM EMOTIONS
CEM SVH
CEE SANT GERVASI TRIATLO
CLUB NATACIO SANT ANDREU
INDEPENDIENTE
HALEGATOS
CNAB
CN BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
ZSPORTIU NATACIO CABRERA D
INDEPENDIENTE
CN CALDES
SWIM EMOTIONS
CN BADALONA
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69 TRAVESSIA BADALONA NEDANT
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Classificacio General GENERAL 2400mts

Pos Nom i Cognoms

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

RUBEN GIMBERT ROLDAN
VIRGILI MUNOZ CARCELLER
IGOR KATRENKO

CLARA SOLA GIL

REBECA HERNADEZ AYUSO
MANUEL GONZALEZ SANTOS
DANIEL ALARCON VILA
ANTON SOLA SANCHEZ
ANNA SANTIDRIAN BOU
PERE CRUELLS | PAGES
ALBERT CUARESMA ALVAREZ
JUAN MIGUEL DIAZ QUILEZ
JOAN GARCIA

OSCAR SALCEDO YEPES
ORIOL JULIA MATEU

JORDI JULIAN RAFOLS
OSCAR CHILLON DEGANDO
ADRIA VALLDEORIOLA LEON

FERNANDO LOPEZ FERNANDEZ

NOELIA CORBALAN MANGRANE
ROBERT AMAT GARCIA

TEO ROCH VACCARO

ERIC ATIENZA MARZO

JOAN NEBLEZA MIRABENT
DAVID CORBALAN

NACHO PARERA

ANGEL SANDOVAL CUENCA
DAVID VERGES MARTINEZ
ROGER ESTRUCH VIVAN
ALBERTO GIMENO CASTEJON
ALBA PANIAGUA VIDAL

OLGA ALVAREZ PINO

ALEX AGUILA PENUELAS
JOSEP FARRE GANDUXE
MANEL CALERO

ALBERTO PEREZ ROBLES
ALBERT GARCIA SERRA
CARLES TEIXIDO

ANGEL VALERA MUNOZ
MOISES CASTILLO COSTA
CRISTINA LAZA GUASCH
VERONIKA JERMOLINA
ESTER CALLEJA MAZON
RUBEN PUJOL

DANIEL GARRIGA FERNANDEZ
VERONICA CARVAJAL DIAZ

Dorsal Temps
17 00:45:21
79 00:45:25
222 00:45:29
9 00:45:31
77 00:45:43
25 00:46:05
186 00:46:06
92 00:46:12
150 00:46:16
238 00:46:20
232 00:46:59
207 00:47:09
166 00:47:10
161 00:47:12
204 00:47:22
241 00:47:47
14 00:47:56
97 00:48:22
24 00:48:25
202 00:48:34
201 00:48:35
28 00:48:42
33 00:48:42
34 00:48:44
46 00:48:53
177 00:48:55
157 00:48:55
51 00:49:08
21 00:49:32
117 00:49:57
68 00:50:16
106 00:50:19
98 00:50:23
167 00:50:29
189 00:50:32
136 00:51:06
22 00:51:07
139 00:51:20
132 00:51:24
179 00:51:25
171 00:51:28
195 00:51:30
100 00:51:55
61 00:52:04
45 00:52:13
71 00:52:19

Categoria
ABSOLUTS Il M
MASTERS | F
MASTERS Il M
ABSOLUTS Il F
ABSOLUT Il F
MASTERS I M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS | M
MASTERS | F
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il M
ABSOLUTS llI M
MASTERS Il M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS I M
ABSOLUTS IlI M
VETERANS II M
MASTERS Il F
VETERANS | M
ABSOLUT I M
ABSOLUT I M
MASTERS II M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS I M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS | M
MASTERS | M
ABSOLUT I F
VETERANS | F
MASTERS Il M
VETERANS Il M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il M
ABSOLUT I M
MASTERS | M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS | M
MASTERS Il F
MASTERS | F
ABSOLUTS Il F
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS Il F

P.Cat P.Sx
8 71
5 23

28 72
9 24
4 25
10 73

29 74
11 75
6 26
7 76

30 77
8 78

31 79
9 80

32 81
9 82
12 83
10 84
1 85
2 27
10 86
8 87
9 88
33 89
34 90
13 9
11 92
35 93
14 94
15 95
3 28
2 29
36 96
1 97
12 98
37 99
10 100
16 101
38 102
17 103
3 30
7 31
10 32
39 104

40 105
4 33

Club
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
CLUB NATACIO SANT ANDREU
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ESPORTIU Z5
INDEPENDIENTE
PANTERES GROGUES
TRIATLO JOVENT 79
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
GOO SPORT CLUB
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
CA SANT ANDREU
CN BADALONA
C.N.PARETS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CN SITGES
CN SITGES
CN SITGES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FES TRI TIANA
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
CE FESTRI TIANA
CN TERRASSA
CN CALDES
CLUB NATACIO SANT ANDREU
CN BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
CN BADALONA
CN BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
CN CALDES
INDEPENDIENTE
CN CALDES
BADALONA AIGUES OBERTES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
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Pos
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

69 TRAVESSIA BADALONA NEDANT

21/07/2019

Classificacio General GENERAL 2400mts

Nom i Cognoms

XAVIER PEPIOL PICOT

ALBERT VINALS BAULENAS
JAUME MAROT CUIXART

RAUL CAVALLER | BRAVO
SERGI VIRGILI ANIORTE

MARC PERIS CANALS

MARTA PLANA GOMEZ

DAVID CEBALLOS

MIRIAM CODINA CASTILLO
FRANCISCO UTRERA CABRERA
INGRID FONTANALS MUNOZ
JORDI TORELLO ENRICH

JULI JEREZ TRAMUNT

JUAN JURADO OLTRA

CARLES GRANADOS SERRA
TONI ESCRIBANO MARTINEZ
FABIAN VARELA SOLI

RAQUEL MARTINEZ BAUTISTA
ALBERT QUIROS ZAMARRENO
NACHO MUNOZ MENA

DANIEL COSTA GONZALEZ
ISMAEL FAJARDO TERRON
RUBEN FERNANDEZ MORENO
JORDI FONCUBERTA SUST
FRANCISCO DAMASO GOMERA
HUGO LOPEZ PELAYO
FRANCESCA DARDI

MIGUEL ANGEL PORTILLO FERNANDEZ
JOAQUIN SANCHEZ MARCOS
GUILLEM CUNILL CLARES
JOSE LUIS CIRUELA GARCIA
FERNANDO HERNANDEZ GRIMA
ROSA MARIA SANCHEZ MARCOS
MAITE HERNANDEZ LOPEZ
JESUS HITA HIDALGO

XAVIER SOBRE YAGUE

MERCE PUIGDUETA

ROSA MESTRES

ISAIAS LOPEZ CARRILLO
GUZMAN DE L'HOTELLERIE
ALEJANDRO NICOLAS SANCHO
LAURA ROMERA SERRANO
MERCE HITA HIDALGO

M ISABEL MARTIN MONTAGUT
GUILLERMO ALONSO MADRID
MIQUEL CRISOL MILIAN

Dorsal Temps
196 00:52:25
185 00:52:26
55 00:52:40
230 00:52:50
220 00:52:59
47 00:53:05
144 00:53:24
72 00:53:30
138 00:53:48
151 00:53:54
236 00:54:02
154 00:54:24
102 00:54:30
87 00:55:16
40 00:56:02
141 00:56:10
229 00:56:15
65 00:56:22
128 00:56:28
44 00:56:55
74 00:57:24
53 00:57:36
137 00:57:49
169 00:57:54
226 00:58:37
63 00:59:52
183 00:59:55
156 01:00:14
146 01:00:16
42 01:00:25
75 01:00:32
193 01:00:35
121 01:00:50
148 01:01:05
216 01:01:21
191 01:01:26
104 01:01:26
147 01:01:26
212 01:02:17
96 01:02:19
67 01:02:48
122 01:02:52
213 01:02:53
36 01:02:58
109 01:03:12
237 01:03:16

Categoria
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS Il M

VETERANS II M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS Il M

ABSOLUTS Il F
MASTERS II M
MASTERS Il F
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il F
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS | M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS II M

VETERANS II M
MASTERS | F
MASTERS | M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS | M

ABSOLUTS llI M
MASTERS Il M
VETERANS | M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS I M
MASTERS | F
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS | M
MASTERS Il M
VETERANS I M
MASTERS Il F
MASTERS Il F
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS I M
VETERANS | F
MASTERS | F
MASTERS Il M

VETERANS II M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS | F
MASTERS Il F
VETERANS | F
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS II M

P.Cat P.Sx
41 106
42 107
2 108
43 109
44 110
45 111
11 34
46 112
5 35
13 113
6 36
14 114
47 115
18 116
48 117
49 118
3 119
8 37
19 120
50 121
20 122
11 123
51 124
15 125
16 126
21 127
9 38
52 128
53 129
22 130
54 131
17 132
7 39
8 40
55 133
23 134
3 41
10 42
56 135
4 136
57 137
11 43
9 44
4 45
58 138
59 139

Club

ERSIDAD POLITECNICA DE VALE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
TRICET10
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
CN BADALONA
CN BADALONA
CLUB NATACIO TERRASSA
CLUB NATACIO BARCELONA
INDEPENDIENTE
CN CALDES
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREBDN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
CN BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA

SSOCIACIO NATACIO GRAMENE

CNAB
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
CN BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CN CALDES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CN CALDES
INDEPENDIENTE
CORREBDN
FISHIES BOGATELL
CN BADALONA
CEME ATLETISME
INDEPENDIENTE
CN PRAT
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT
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Pos
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
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Classificacio General GENERAL 2400mts

Nom i Cognoms

SERGI VILLARRASO HERREROS
RUBEN PASCUAL GUERRERO
XAVI HEREDIA CERVERA
JOAN MARIN ALVAREZ

JORDI BIOSCA SAN JUAN
ESTHER CABRERA MANALICH
FRAN VIEDMA RUS
MONTSERRAT VILARDELL
JOSEP SOLA SANTESMASES
TONI MILIAN AREVALO

MARTA BRICIO ASENS

TONI GUERRERO SEGUNDO
CONRAD MESEGUER SEBASTIA
JOAN AYMERICH BOIRA

JORDI CERVERO

ANITA DUGONI

SUSI RAMIREZ RAMIREZ
VICTORIA HITA HIDALGO
BERENICE HUERTA

FREDERIC RODENAS GOMEZ
MING XU

EMILIO MARILL SANTANA

LUIS MORENO TORRES-PARDO
SANTIAGO BRAGULAT | UBEDA
ANA PARERA RUIZ

ALICIA GOMEZ ROIG

SUSANA ANDRES VAZQUEZ
CRISTINA IBANEZ ESTEVE
MARTA TORRENTS CERVERA
TONI CLIMENT OLLET

DANIEL PEDROSO GRANDAS
JAUME TRAMUNT MONSONET
CARMEN PEY GUTIERREZ
MIQUEL ASENSIO NOLL
MARTA FRAILE MERINO
MARTA SERRA ARBUES
MIREIA FAGEDA PLA

JOSE MIGUEL VELASCO

JOSE MANUEL LARA VAZQUEZ
JUAN JIMENEZ BAZ

Dorsal Temps
172 01:03:19
190 01:03:22
66 01:03:24
119 01:03:32
64 01:04:31
110 01:04:40
192 01:04:49
99 01:04:59
58 01:05:00
88 01:05:03
116 01:05:38
113 01:05:44
107 01:05:56
62 01:06:38
133 01:07:55
38 01:09:24
39 01:09:29
218 01:09:44
135 01:09:44
114 01:10:40
118 01:11:41
127 01:12:13
165 01:12:37
163 01:12:54
181 01:13:01
159 01:13:05
80 01:14:30
142 01:15:41
81 01:16:56
184 01:17:44
105 01:19:39
56 01:20:00
115 01:20:05
69 01:20:16
173 01:21:13
70 01:21:17
178 01:22:12
52 01:29:40
188 01:30:27
149 01:41:02

Categoria
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS Il M
VETERANS | M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS Il F
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS Il F
VETERANS | M
MASTERS I M
ABSOLUTS Il F
MASTERS I M
VETERANS II M
MASTERS Il M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il F
MASTERS Il F
MASTERS Il F

MASTERS | F
MASTERS Il M
MASTERS | M
MASTERS | M
MASTERS I M
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il F
VETERANS | F
MASTERS Il F
MASTERS Il F
VETERANS | F
VETERANS I M
MASTERS I M
VETERANS I M
MASTERS Il F
VETERANS | M
MASTERS Il F
VETERANS | F
MASTERS Il F
VETERANS I M
MASTERS Il M
VETERANS Il M

P.Cat P.Sx
60 140
61 141
18 142
19 143
62 144
10 46
63 145
11 47
20 146
24 147
12 48
25 148
5 149
64 150
21 151
12 49
13 50
14 51
12 52
65 152
26 153
27 154
28 155
22 156
15 53
5 54
16 55
17 56
6 57
23 157
29 158
24 159
18 58
25 160
19 59
7 60
20 61
26 161
66 162
2 163

Club
CN CALDES
AQUAMAN
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
SWIM EMOTIONS
TRICET10
CN CALDES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO MONTJUIC
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
FISHIES BOGATELL
TFSWIM
PROAM
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ESPORTIU MEDITERRANI
CN BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
FORK RUNNERS
INDEPENDIENTE
FORK RUNNERS
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
BARCELONA SWIMMERS
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
AT CERDANYOLA
CLUB NATACIO BADALONA
INDEPENDIENTE
CN PRAT
AQUAMAN
INDEPENDIENTE
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